
AT & T PRACTICE 
Standard @ AT & T 548-000-000 

Issue 4, June 1984 

NUMERICAL INDEX - DIVISION 548 

1. GENERAL 

1.01 This section provides an index of sections in Division 548. 

750A PBX 

Section 
Number Issue Subiect 

548-00 1-0 II ETL 

1.02 A bullet tel indicates an item that has been added or changed since the 

previous issue of the index. 548-500 No. 750A PBX 

1.03 A square !01 indicates a canceled item. Information relating to the cancel­

lation, if necessary, will be shown in a note following the item. Canceled 

items and related notes will be deleted upon reissue of the index. 

1.04 A spade (.) indicates an item not on microfiche. This index indicates the 

latest issue for hard-copy practices. In some cases, the microfiche will re­

flect the next higher issue as a result of the reduced distribution interval. 

1.05 "Add" is the abbreviation for Addendum. 

2. LAYERS 

2.01 This division is arranged in layers as follows: (see subdivisions.) 

3. INDEX 

Section 
Number Issue Subiect 

548-000 Indexes and Equipment Test List 

• • 548-000-000 4 Numerical Index - Division 548- 750A PBX 

548-500- I I 0 

548-500-200 

548-500-210 

548-500-230 

548-500-310 

548-500-320 

548-500-500 

548-500-590 

548-500-665 

AT & T TECHNOLOGIES, INC. - PROPRIETARY 

Printed in U.S.A. 

2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

4 

2 

3 

General Description 

Preparation for Installing 

Installation 

Tests and Inspections at Time of Installation 

Alarms- Method of Tracing 

Method of Taking Equipment and Circuits Out of 

Service 

Alarms - Operation Tests 

Link Circuits - Operation Tests 

Trunks - Operation Tests 

Page 1 
1 Page 


