

## NUMERICAL INDEX — DIVISION 548

## **750A PBX**

1. G	GENERAL	Section Number	Issue	Subject
1.01	This section provides an index of sections in Division 548.	548-001-011	1	ETI.
1.02	A bullet (•) indicates an item that has been added or changed since the previous issue of the index.	548-500 No. 750A P	вх	
1.03	A square ( ) indicates a canceled item. Information relating to the cancellation, if necessary, will be shown in a note following the item. Canceled	548-500-110	1	General Description
items and related notes will be deleted upon reissue of the index.		548-500-200	2	Preparation for Installing
1.04	A spade (•) indicates an item not on microfiche. This index indicates the latest issue for hard-copy practices. In some cases, the microfiche will re-	548-500-210	3	Installation
flect the next higher issue as a result of the reduced distribution interval.		548-500-230	3	Tests and Inspections at Time of Installation
1.05	"Add" is the abbreviation for Addendum.	548-500-310	2	Alarms — Method of Tracing
2. L	AYERS 3.	548-500-320	3	Method of Taking Equipment and Circuits Out of Service
2.01	This division is arranged in layers as follows: (see subdivisions.)	548-500-500	4	Alarms — Operation Tests
3. II	NDEX	548-500-590	2	Link Circuits — Operation Tests
	Section Number Issue Subject	548-500-665	3	Trunks — Operation Tests
548-000 Indexes and Equipment Test List				

♦ 548-000-000 4 Numerical Index — Division 548 — 750A PBX